Category:
1st 2
2nd 3
3rd 4
Category:
1st 1
2nd 9
3rd 10
4th 6
5th 7
6th 11
7th 8
8th 5
Category:
1st 16
2nd 12
3rd 14
Category:
1st 22
2nd 23
3rd 21
4th 95
5th 20
6th 18
Category:

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE UNIVERSITAIRE

NICE

Saturday 05 March 2016 MA?EG

MARTIAL ARTS

Results

Seniors Female A -49 - Competitors: 3

GAYE, SERRAH ACADEMIE PARIS
JEFFALI, ANISSA ACADEMIE PARIS
DOAN, THIY ACADEMIE NANCY-METZ

Seniors Female A -53 - Competitors: 8

SAMSON, OCEANE ACADEMIE CAEN

JULIA, MELANIE ACADEMIE TOULOUSE
DOMINICI, ANAIS ACADEMIE NICE
LUCCIONI, MARIE ACADEMIE CORSE
NORMAND, CELIA ACADEMIE NANTES
JOUENNE, AUGUSTINE ACADEMIE PARIS
GOIRAND, LAURENE ACADEMIE PARIS

EL HAJJAJI, CHAIMA ACADEMIE MONTPELLIER

Seniors Female A -57 - Competitors: 3

AKRIMI, SANA ACADEMIE LYON
BOULAICHE, SOUROUR ACADEMIE CRETEIL
BERTHELOT, EVA ACADEMIE ROUEN

Seniors Female A -62 - Competitors: 6

PIRODEAU, CAMILLE ACADEMIE POITIERS
RICHEUX, MORGANE ACADEMIE VERSAILLES
RISTIC, HELENA ACADEMIE PARIS
SILVESTRI, SAMANTHA ACADEMIE NICE
SEYTOR, LAURE-ANNE ACADEMIE NICE

BINDE, MOYOFADE DARLENE ACADEMIE NANCY-METZ

Seniors Female A -67 - Competitors: 0

- No results available yet

Category:
1st 29
2nd 31
3rd 25
4th 30

Seniors Female A -73 - Competitors: 4

SIOSSE, BENEDICTE ACADEMIE GRENOBLE
ALTIT, JOHANNA ACADEMIE VERSAILLES
TONYE NYOGOL, MARTY ACADEMIE NANCY-METZ

REDJIL, SANAA ACADEMIE PARIS

seemet Y

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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Category:
- No results available yet

Category:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

35
36
42
41
39
37
43

Category:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

48
45
47
46
52
49
53

Category:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

68
65
62
96
64
67
61
55

Category:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

73
76
75
72
79
81
78
70

NICE

Saturday 05 March 2016 MA?EG

MARTIAL ARTS

Results

Seniors Female A +73 - Competitors: 0

Seniors Male A -58 - Competitors: 7
BETTE, LIAM

MEGHZILI, RAYANE

JUVIGNY, STEPHEN

ABIKUNDA, ALAIN MARCEL

NGUY, STEPHANE

ENG, JEAN REMI

DIENG, SAMBA

Seniors Male A -63 - Competitors: 7
TENG, TEDDY

QUELENNEC, STEVEN

GAY, THOMAS

CROSATO, JOSSELIN

QUAGLIERI, GIANNI

REBILLARD, VALENTIN

EL HANI, RAMY

Seniors Male A -68 - Competitors: 14
PETIT-PHAR, SHANNON
COULIBALY, HADAD

BEYA, JIMMY

KUIN, LAURENT

CASTILLO, ALEXANDRE

MONTEIRO DELGADO GOMES, NIC
SALHI, KHALED

MBA, JEAN KEVIN

Seniors Male A -74 - Competitors: 11
KHECHAI, YASSER

TCHOKOMENY, MAX
TCHOKOMENY, KARL

GARNI, YOUSSEF

BAILLARD, DYLAN

NGUYEN, ANTOINE

BOISSY, RICK

NADJI, SEVERIN LANDRY

ACADEMIE LYON
ACADEMIE LYON
ACADEMIE TOULOUSE
ACADEMIE TOULOUSE
ACADEMIE PARIS
ACADEMIE NANTES
ACADEMIE STRASBOURG

ACADEMIE LYON

ACADEMIE CLERMONT FERRAND
ACADEMIE LYON

ACADEMIE LYON

ACADEMIE VERSAILLES
ACADEMIE NANTES

ACADEMIE AIX-MARSEILLE

ACADEMIE PARIS

ACADEMIE PARIS

ACADEMIE ORLEANS-TOURS
ACADEMIE STRASBOURG
ACADEMIE PARIS

ACADEMIE PARIS

ACADEMIE NANCY-METZ
ACADEMIE BESANCON

ACADEMIE LILLE
ACADEMIE NANTES
ACADEMIE NANTES
ACADEMIE CRETEIL
ACADEMIE VERSAILLES
ACADEMIE VERSAILLES
ACADEMIE PARIS
ACADEMIE AIX-MARSEILLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE UNIVERSITAIRE

seemet Y
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE UNIVERSITAIRE

NICE
Saturday 05 March 2016 REGISTRATION 4
y MARE G|[SttRe™T
MARTIAL ARTS
Results

Category: Seniors Male A -80 - Competitors: 0

- No results available yet

Category: Seniors Male A -87 - Competitors: 7

1st 87 DEFAIX, WALDECK ACADEMIE MONTPELLIER FRA
2nd 88 SERY, GREGOIRE ACADEMIE MONTPELLIER FRA

3rd 97 KHERIBI, AYMAN ACADEMIE LILLE FRA

4th 89 MOBELUS, VIANNEY ACADEMIE ORLEANS-TOURS FRA

5th 85 FOUONDA NTOMBOU, OLIVIER ACADEMIE NICE FRA

6th 91 RAUX, JEAN ACADEMIE MONTPELLIER FRA

7th 90 KONGOMBE, ULRICH ACADEMIE VERSAILLES FRA
Category: Seniors Male A +87 - Competitors: 2

1st 92 YEMMI, AMAYAS ACADEMIE CRETEIL FRA
2nd 93 BAHMMOUCH, MOULAY HASSAN ACADEMIE LILLE FRA
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